IPAPILLION MIDDLE SCHOOL

n
i
W
z B
X
Q
)
1O
™
)
wd
5
o

IWVYD IHL NEVYIT

F O OTBATLL

NAME POSITIONS
Jackson Hassel WR DB
James Strawn WR DB
Charles Wright WR DB
Jordan Harris WR DB
Charlie Summy QB DB
Tyler DeMilt RB LB
Beau Brown RB LB
Ewan Dube WR DB
Lexy Hatcher RB DB
Caleb Wignall TE DB
Anthony Chambers RB oS
Jacob Hippe QB oS
Ethan Ray WR DB
Grayson Dooley WR DB
Jake Chubb WR DB
Joseph Strawn WR DB
Jackson Shelbourn RB LB
Tre'von Johnson WR DB
Landon Benorden RB LB
Trent Krogman TE DL
Tye McDougal TE LB
Jack O’Neill OL DL
Cole Vanderheiden QB LB
Carson Campbell OL DL
Cameron Curtis oL DL
Matthew Dworak oL DL
Gage Bothel OL DL
Zach Carrico oL DL
Matthew Schimonitz oL DL
James Mentele OL DL
Jack Ewald OL DL
Judah Huntoon OL DL
Logan Dudley OL DL
" Kaleb Strothkamp oL DL
Karlos Montalvo OL DL




# 2020 FMS Tigers Junior Varsity

11
12
15
21
24
25
32
38
40
48
52
55
61
65
65
66
67
68
73
74
76
78
80

Ayden Bohaboj
Alex Cerritos
Landon McGee
Easton Cyza
Will Schleicher
David Campos
Drew Fittje
David Vicente
Kellen Shelton
Caiden Seger
Max Cooper
Colin Hayner
Nolan Menning
Abisay Resendiz
Carver Kroeger
Alli Collins
Isaiah Peterson
Preston Wagner
Joshua Kelley
Trenton Nesbitt
Frank Campos
Gabe Calfy

Gasparin Ramos Larios

Jacob Dunn
Chase Knudsen
Ryan Newill

Andrew Carlson

Managers
Sabrina Paz
Danielle Miller
Courtney Hurst
Savannah Uhlik

Alexa Lute

Coaches
Justin Bray
David LaDay
Dane Appel
Patrick Beyer

Ben Wilcox

Brandon Moore




